Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Roberts - (324497) - Black Country n Potteries Master - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
24.56
24.68
24.82
25.11
25.18
25.23
25.44
25.68
27.87
29.37
29.79
30.12
31.24
31.44
32.62
33.21
34.07
36.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.56
24.68
24.82
25.11

25.23
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

553
545
535
517
513
510
497
483
378
323
309
299
268
263

223
207
174

WA Pts

553
545
535
517

510

Round

r r r r T T T T I I T I I I

Round

I I T I T

Date

15/12/18
17/07/16
19/07/15
07/12/14
19/07/14
01/11/14
02/11/13
14/07/13
06/03/11
11/07/10
24/10/09
08/03/09
25/10/08
02/03/08
06/01/08
27/10/07
04/03/07
07/01/07

Date

15/12/18
17/07/16
19/07/15
07/12/14
01/11/14

Meet

Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
Midland Short Course Championships
Wolverhampton SC Open Meet
Chase Open Meet 2014

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet
Wolverhampton Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Wolverhampton Sprint Meet

Chase Roe Buck Open Meet
Staffordshire County Chmp

Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet

Staffs County Champs

Stourbridge Crystal Open

Chase Roebuck Open

Staffordshire Champs

Stourbridge Crystal Open

Meet

Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
Midland Short Course Championships

Chase Open Meet 2014

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Rugby

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Rugby

Wolverhampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3

3

2

3

2
Wolv'hampton 2
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 2
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 2
Wolv'hampton 2
Wolv'hampton 2
Wolv'hampton 2
Wolv'hampton 2
Wolv'hampton 2
Wolv'hampton 2
Wolv'hampton 2

Club Swam Under Level

Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



25.18
25.44
25.68
27.87
29.37
29.79
30.12
31.24
31.44
32.62
33.21
34.07

36.07

Copyright 2024

323
309
299
268
263
236
223
207
174

I T T T T I I I T

19/07/14
02/11/13
14/07/13
06/03/11
11/07/10
24/10/09
08/03/09
25/10/08
02/03/08
06/01/08
27/10/07
04/03/07
07/01/07

Wolverhampton SC Open Meet
Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet
Wolverhampton Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Wolverhampton Sprint Meet
Chase Roe Buck Open Meet
Staffordshire County Chmp
Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet
Staffs County Champs
Stourbridge Crystal Open
Chase Roebuck Open
Staffordshire Champs

Stourbridge Crystal Open

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton

Wolv'hampton

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



